Kaardikihid

Aadressid Tdpsem otsing

HIIUMAA VALD
HIIUMAA MUNICIPALITY

Keskvéljak 5a, Kardla 92413, Hiiumaa

Bussiootepaviljon

Aadress: Kaina tee 36, Lauka, Hiilumaa
vald, Hiiu maakond, 20401:001:0322
Arhitekt: Hector M. Jimenez

| Koordinaadid

X
6536892.1
6536893.01
6536891.11
6536890.19

414955.67
414959.6

414960.14
414956.15

Asendiplaan

A.01.6
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